
ST. THOMAS MORE EUCHARISTIC MINISTER SCHEDULE  - MAY 2025 
 

WHEN YOU ARE SCHEDULED FOR A MASS – PLEASE SIT TOWARDS FRONT OF CHURCH  
 

05/03/25 Saturday   5:00PM  M. Pontoriero  N. Micchelli  D. Della Terza M. Durantino 

05/04/25 Sunday   8:00AM  K. Oddo   J. Yuppa  J. Del Russo R. Del Russo 

    10:00AM  C. Zisa   W. Zisa  Y. Wall Burdzy E. Picarelli 

    12:00PM  K. Pepe   D. Macon  P. Scollo  C. DeAngelis 

 

05/10/25 Saturday   5:00PM   M. Pontoriero  G. Driscoll  M. Porcino  P. Lotorto 

05/11/25 Sunday   8:00AM  M. Polichnowska  K. Oddo  J. Yuppa  I. Szymczak  

    10:00AM  C.  Zisa   W. Zisa  F. Avenia  A. Greczek 

    12:00PM  D. Macon   K. Pepe  P. Scollo  S. Filipow 

 

05/17/25 Saturday   5:00PM  M. Durantino  S. Pita            T. Mariconda F. Fernicola 

05/18/25 Sunday   8:00AM  J. Yuppa      M. Polichnowska I. Szymczak  N. Micchelli 

    10:00AM  C. Zisa     W. Zisa   J. Cimera  E. Picarelli  

    12:00PM  P. Scollo   K. Pepe  S. Filipow  C. DeAngelis 

 

05/24/25 Saturday   5:00PM  F. Fernicola   R. Porcella, Jr. C. Rizzo  N. Micchelli 

05/25/25 Sunday   8:00AM  K. Oddo   J. Del Russo    R. Del Russo J. Yuppa 

    10:00AM  L. Avenia   A. Greczek  Y. Wall Burdzy B. Lanzerotti 

    12:00PM   R. Coppola   S. Filipow  D. Macon  K. Pepe 

 

05/31/25 Saturday   5:00PM  D. Della Terza  P. Lotorto  T. Mariconda S. Pita 

06/01/25 Sunday   8:00AM  M. Polichnowska  J. Del Russo R. Del Russo J. Yuppa 

    10:00AM  A. Greczek   B. Lanzerotti A. Mazza  F. Avenia 

    12:00PM  R. Coppola   C. DeAngelis G. Driscoll  D. Macon 

********************************************************************************************************************************* 

 

 

PLEASE TRY TO ARRANGE FOR A REPLACEMENT IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO FULFILL AN ASSIGNMENT. 


